DATUM
13.01.2026

20.01.2026

27.01.2026

03.02.2026

10.02.2026

17.02.2026

24.02.2026
03.03.2026

10.03.2026

17.03.2026

24.03.2026

31.03.2026

07.04.2026

14.04.2026

21.04.2026

BLOK
1.BLOK
2.BLOK
1.BLOK
2.BLOK
1.BLOK

2.BLOK
1.BLOK
2.BLOK

1.BLOK
2.BLOK
1.BLOK
2.BLOK

1.BLOK
2.BLOK
1.BLOK
2.BLOK
1.BLOK
2.BLOK
1.BLOK
2.BLOK
1.BLOK
2.BLOK

1.BLOK
2.BLOK
1.BLOK
2.BLOK

PREDMET
TH/MP, PX
AJK/RIK
CIL
PED
AJK/RIK

SOC
MAT
ClL

IVT
PSY
SOC
MAT

CIL
IVT
SOC
AJK/RIK
MAT
PED
AJK/RIK
PED
CIL
PSY

PSY
MAT
AJK/RIK
IVT

vYUCUJici
ROM/HOL
RAS/ROM
GOM
BLA
RAS/ROM
HOL
STE
GOM
BO
BLA
HOL
STE

JARNI PRAZDNINY

GOM
BO
HOL
RAS/ROM
STE
BLA
RAS/ROM
BLA
GOM
BLA
BLA
STE
RAS/ROM
BO

ZKOUSKOVE OBDOBI

HODINY
1+1

4
4
3
4
3
4
3
4
4
4
3

Wbk b W WO DD DED WO WD

uc.
111
110,111
102
110
110,111

110
102
102

105
102
102
102

102
105
110
110,111
102
110
110,111
102
102
110

102
102
110,111
105



